
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Landyn Martin Maize South High School 196.8 355.0

2 Conner Holladay Great Bend Powerlifting Club 193.2 315.0

3 Gatlin Tilson Andover High School 187.6 245.0

4 Roman Byers Piper High School 192.0 240.0

5 Cade Frazier Maize South High School 191.4 215.0

6 Gavin Smith Maize South High School 184.9 205.0

7 Gauge Davis Andover High School 197.9 205.0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Landyn Martin Maize South High School 196.8 500.0

2 Conner Holladay Great Bend Powerlifting Club 193.2 465.0

3 Gatlin Tilson Andover High School 187.6 350.0

4 Roman Byers Piper High School 192.0 325.0

5 Cade Frazier Maize South High School 191.4 315.0

6 Gavin Smith Maize South High School 184.9 275.0

7 Gauge Davis Andover High School 197.9 275.0

Men's 198.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Landyn Martin Maize South High School 196.8 465.0

2 Conner Holladay Great Bend Powerlifting Club 193.2 450.0

3 Gatlin Tilson Andover High School 187.6 425.0

4 Roman Byers Piper High School 192.0 385.0



# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

5 Cade Frazier Maize South High School 191.4 320.0

6 Gavin Smith Maize South High School 184.9 315.0

7 Gauge Davis Andover High School 197.9 300.0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Landyn Martin Maize South High School 196.8 1320.0 10

2 Conner Holladay Great Bend Powerlifting Club 193.2 1230.0 8

3 Gatlin Tilson Andover High School 187.6 1020.0 6

4 Roman Byers Piper High School 192.0 950.0 4

5 Cade Frazier Maize South High School 191.4 850.0 2

6 Gavin Smith Maize South High School 184.9 795.0 0

7 Gauge Davis Andover High School 197.9 780.0 1

Men's 198.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Landyn Martin Maize South High School 196.8 6.707

3 Conner Holladay Great Bend Powerlifting Club 193.2 6.366

9 Gatlin Tilson Andover High School 187.6 5.437

13 Roman Byers Piper High School 192.0 4.948

18 Cade Frazier Maize South High School 191.4 4.441

20 Gavin Smith Maize South High School 184.9 4.3

23 Gauge Davis Andover High School 197.9 3.941


